For technical assistance in the U.S., call 866-405-6654 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for directory)
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
B2.
Cable
Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct

Type SCMS
Part
Number
Copper
Conductor
Size
Class 2R (mm²)
Current Rating
(Amps)
Figure Dimensions (mm) Panduit
Die Index
No.‡
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.ØI L
SCMS10-C* 10 50 4.5 30.0 P21 100
SCMS16-C* 16 65 5.5 35.0 P24 100
SCMS25-L 25 — 6.9 36.0 P29 50
SCMS35-L 35 — 8.2 36.0 P29 50
SCMS50-L 50 — 9.8 49.0 P37 50
SCMS70-L 70 — 11.5 52.0 P45 50
SCMS95-Q 95 — 13.5 54.0 P54 25
SCMS120-Q 120 — 15.2 57.0 P62 25
SCMS150-X 150 — 16.5 57.0 P66 10
SCMS185-X 185 — 18.6 61.0 P76 10
SCMS240-X 240 — 20.8 72.0 P87 10
SCMS300-5 300 — 23.5 75.0 P94 5
SCMS400-5 400 — 27.0 95.0 P106 5
SCMS500-6 500 — 31.0 96.0 P125 6
SCMS630-6 630 — 34.5 131.0 P125 6